Key Questions in
Animal Behaviour
and Welfare

A Study and Revision Guide

Paul A. Rees




Key Questions in
Animal Behaviour
and Welfare: " ° -
A Study and
Revision Guide

p ()\igy(’) g 5‘6}

Paul A. Rees BSc(Hons), LLM, PhD, CertEd

Former ly Senior Lecturer
School of Science, Engineering and Environment, University of Salford,

United Kingdom

e

S i




Contents

About the author
Preface
Acknowledgements
How to use this book

1.

o W | N

9.
10.
11.

Foundations and History of Animal Behaviour
and Welfare

Basic Concepts and Mechanisms in Behaviour
Biological Basis of Behaviour

Learning, Memory and Training

Territoriality, Navigation and Migration
Animal Cognition and Communication
Behavioural Ecology and Social Behaviour

Measuring, Recording and Analysing Animal
Behaviour and Welfare

Animal Exploitation and Welfare
Animal Rights, Ethics and Law
Answers

References

Xi
Xiii
XV

16
34
52
73
92
110

129
149
166
181
217



	20221125083703251_0001
	20221125083716728_0001
	20221125083728303_0001

